
Total Spent

Expense Breakdown

֏ 3,878,490

Item

Salary of a social worker
Salary of a social worker
Stationary bike
Electric massager
Yoga mats
Balance board
Hip training disc
Roller
Mini-stepper tempo
Electric treadmill
Hantel
Fat
Barbell
Crossover multi-functional exercise 
equipment
Swedish wall

1,555,500
221,700

320,000
120,000
29,600

9,900
6,900

84,900
44,990

680,000
162,300

17,800
9,900

475,000

140,000

month
month

pcs
pcs
pcs
pcs
pcs
pcs
pcs
pcs
pair
pcs
pcs
pcs

pcs

17
3
1
1
4
1
1
5
1
1
17
2
1
1

1

Total in AMDQty Unit of 
measurment

Stronger Every Day
Financial Report

Exchange rate: 1 USD = 479.18 AMD

Total raised Total spent Remaining

֏ 3,878,500 ֏ 3,878,490 ֏ 10


